Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-20762 4x4

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

36414
13
3.66 in
3.80in
1.27
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:

Min Stitch:

Max jump:

Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
12

13

55

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
48.3 mm
48.3 mm
46.5 mm
46.5 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
13.93 in?
7.0 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm
628.22ft
227 .96ft

Stop Sequence:
N#
24 M 3936
10 [ 890
3 M 1767
20 [ 9363
5 [ 5224
8 M 1743
980
977
730
488
732
. 14 [l 8612
.13 [ ] 970
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St. Code Description
1158
1172
1146
1275
1094
1134
1064 golden
1309
1033
1281
1249
1000
1001

Drak Brown
Orange

Red

Powder blue
Sky

Dark blue

Pink

Purple

Marron

Green
Emerald Black
Super White

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 51946
Wilcom TrueSizer Co!ors: 13 . n I I t E M B
Design:  E-20762 5x5 Height: - 4.63 in
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;vo'g::_' g:g n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 55
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 61.0 mm
Right: 61.0 mm
Up: 58.8 mm
Down: 58.8 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 22.25in?
Max Stitch: 7.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.1 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 943.79ft
Total bobbin: 354.58ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 24 M 5675 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
2. 10 [[] 1285 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
3. 3 [ 2479 1146 Red Madeira Classic 40
4. 20 [0 14394 1275 Powder blue  Madeira Classic 40
5. 5 [ 7882 1094 Sky Madeira Classic 40
6. 8 M 2427 1134 Dark blue Madeira Classic 40
7. 4 [] 1416 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40
8. 6 [ 1419 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
9. 11 M 1069 1033 Purple Madeira Classic 40
10. 9 M 713 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
11. 7 I 1078 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
12. 14 [l 10954 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
13. 13 [ ] 1153 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 69982
Wilcom TrueSizer Co!ors: 13 . n I I t E M B
Design:  E-20762 6x6 Height: ~5.58 in
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;\Qg::_' g:g n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 55
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 73.7 mm
Right: 73.7 mm
Up: 70.9 mm
Down: 70.9 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 32.40in?
Max Stitch: 8.5 mm
Min Stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 1323.09ft
Total bobbin: 509.21ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 24 M 7758 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
2. 10 [ 1730 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
3. 3 [ 3358 1146 Red Madeira Classic 40
4. 20 [0 20439 1275 Powder blue  Madeira Classic 40
5. 5 [ 10923 1094 Sky Madeira Classic 40
6. 8 I 3248 1134 Dark blue Madeira Classic 40
7. 4 [] 1939 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40
8. 6 [ 1939 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
9. 11 I 1464 1033 Purple Madeira Classic 40
10. 9 I 985 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
11. 7 I 1463 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
12. 14 [l 13346 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
13. 13 ] 1388 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 113185

Wi . Colors: 13
ilcom TrueSizer o Tar

Design:  E-20762 8x8 ?lg : . !n

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Width: 7801

Zoom:  0.61 www.digitemb.

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 12

Stops: 13

Trims: 83

Auto fabric: Fabric Name

Required stabilizer: Stabilizer

Left: 99.0 mm

Right: 99.0 mm

Up: 94.9 mm

Down: 94.9 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 58.24 in?

Max Stitch: 11.6 mm

Min Stitch: 0.2 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total Thread: 2259.91ft

Total bobbin: 896.37ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand

1. 24 M 12936 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40

2. 10 [[] 2814 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40

3. 3 [ 5249 1146 Red Madeira Classic 40
i 4. 20 [ 35607 1275 Powder blue  Madeira Classic 40

5. 5 [ 17980 1094 Sky Madeira Classic 40

6. 8 I 5036 1134 Dark blue Madeira Classic 40

7. 4 [] 3212 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40

8. 6 [ 3224 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40

9. 11 I 2430 1033 Purple Madeira Classic 40

10. 9 I 1625 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40

11. 7 I 2440 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40

12. 14 |l 18734 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40

13. 13 [ ] 1896 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
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